
Company Contact Email
Becker Legal, P.C    Lori Becker lbecker@beckerlegalgroup.com
Boomer Health Group   (We're Medicare/healthcare coaches) Joanne Giardini-Russell joanne@boomer-healthcare.com
Bridgeway Care Management and Home Care/ Feinberg Addiction Services    Becky Eizen beizen@feinbergconsulting.com
Business Consultants for Non-Profits   Lynn Braun braun4403@gmail.com
Challenge Detroit Caroline Hurteau churteau@challengedetroit.org
Challenge Detroit Dierdre Groves dgroves@challengedetroit.org
Chamber Music Society of Detroit    Jasmine Mack jasmine.mack@challengedetroit.org
Chris Modrack  Nutritional Therapy Practitioner Chris Modrack chrismodrack.ntp@gmail.com
Death Doula    Lori Becker lbecker@beckerlegalgroup.com
Equitable Divorce Resolutions       Vicki McLellan Vicki.McLellanCDFA@gmail.com
Goldner Deeg PLLC  Ruth Goldner ruth@goldner-deeg.com
HAVEN  Hannah Heebner hheebner@haven-oakland.org
HAVEN  Diane Zalecki dzalecki@haven-oakland.org
High Empact Emily Villajuan evillajuan@saffordbaker.com
Institute of Gerontology   Cheryl Deep cheryl.deep@wayne.edu
Jefferson Beach Yacht Sales Amy Malow amalow@jbys.com
Jewish Family Services Lynn Breuer lbreuer@jfsdetroit.org
Kemp Klein Law Firm  Cynthia Umphrey cynthia.umphrey@kkue.com
Kim Dent   Kim Dent kim@kimdentdesign.com
KIMBERLYWyman Kimberly Wyman wyman.kimberly@gmail.com
Level One Bank  Erin Cardwell e.e.cardwell@gmail.com
Marie A. Pulte, P.C. Meredith E. Dahlen meredith@pultefamilylaw.com
Merrill Palmer Skillman Institute for Child & Family Development  Cheryl Deep cheryl.deep@wayne.edu
No company listed Angieszka Palarz agnieszka.palarz@engagem1.com
No Website yet Dawn Henry massagetherapybydawn@gmail.com
Nock Accounting & Tax, PLC  Regina Nock regina.nock@nockcpa.com
Now We No Campaign Priscilla Estep pjo512@aol.com
Rebuilding Together Oakland County    Halie Black hblack.rtoc@gmail.com
RENEE WALKER & ASSOCIATES Renee Walker renee@reneetwalker.com
Ruth Lehmann  Ruth Lehmann rdlehmann@prodigy.net
Stephens Wealth Management Group  Jill Carr jill.carr@stephenswmg.com
Williams & Knack, P.C.  Ashley J. Prew Ashley Prew aprew@williamsandknack.com
Women's Divorce Resource Center   Vicki McLellan Vicki.McLellanCDFA@gmail.com
Young Living Andi Sklar andisklar@gmail.com
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